14 DECEMBER

Former Name

Blue Horizons Yacht Charters Limited
Bexley Property Investments Limited
Freightways Road Limited

Andrew Williams Plumbing Limited

Fold Holdings Limited

Henderson Hydraulics Limited
Amalgamated Engineers Limited
Contemporary Collections Limited

Caxton Printing Works Sales Division Limited
Croasdale Enterprises Limited

Ian Hunt (Manurewa) Limited

Halley’s Comics Limited

Downtown House (No. 21) Limited

Jekyll and Hyde X Management Limited
Enhance Systems Limited

Action Apparel Limited

Hadleigh Vintners Limited

H. A. Green Limited

Hygienic Linen Supply (New Zealand) Limited
Bicam Information Services (N.Z.) Limited
Duncan Shelf No. 27 Limited

Auto Business Computer Systems Limited
Aluminium Construction Limited

Durnway Investments Limited

Ashford Properties Limited

Blomfield & Connell Limited
Beaconsfield Holdings Limited

Kaitaia Heating Centre Limited

Gaze Properties Limited

Customs Brokers International Limited
Dave Morgan Autos Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

JB Sales International Limited

611 South Road Properties Limited

Netway Services Limited

A J Williams Plumbing Limited

Onsite Management Limited

Donjay Enterprises Limited

Amalgamated Engineering Limited

The Import Discount Warehouse Limited

Caxton Securities Limited

Austral Standard Cables Limited

lan Hunt Highland Park Limited

Gold Land Trading Co Limited

Nasta Holdings Limited

Classic Heirlooms Limited

Gondol Investments Limited

Ego Holdings Limited

Flexor Acceptances Limited

Action Apparel Limited

Enhance Systems Limited

Cleethorpes Fourteen Limited

E. R. McEwan Limited

Auto Business Systems Limited

Cycle Developments Limited

Union Carbide Chemicals (New Zealand)
Limited

McFadden Buildings (Auckland) Limited

Blomfield Electrical Limited

Strada Management Limited

Ward Street Motors Limited

Narm Properties Limited

Dale Road Christmas Tree Farms Limited

New Zealand Billfish Charters Limited

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

. 101965
. 283611
. 101297
. 362147
. 338343
. 085545
. 204989
. 104658
. 090657
. 381047
. 103225
. 301961
. 364367
. 374780
.073240
. 118119
. 112869
. 080206
. 030507
. 266936
. 392210
. 309471
. 093034
. 376458

. 285505
. 374063
. 040395
. 103856
. 325040
. 110902
AK.

083859

5321

Date of
Change

29/9/88
30/9/88
3/10/88
10/10/88
11/10/88
18/10/88
19/10/88
25/10/88
4/11/88
4/11/88
7/11/88
7/11/88
8/11/88
8/11/88
10/11/88
10/11/88
10/11/88
10/11/88
10/11/88
10/11/88
11/11/88
11/11/88
11/11/88
14/11/88

14/11/88
14/11/88
16/11/88
16/11/88
16/11/88
17/11/88
18/11/88

c014392

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

Hire Shops Limited
Rhymic Investments Limited

New Name

Mak & Mak Consultants Limited
Aranga Holiday Park Limited

d. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

WN. 038916
WN. 365338

No.

Date of
Change

21/10/88
26/10/88

co14465

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Company Date of

Former Name New Name No. Change
Catchword Fifty-Seven Limited Four Kings Enterprises Limited WN. 397620 4/10/88
Hearle Sales Limited Mornington Properties Limited WN. 369756 11/10/88
Data Cables Limited Data Cables Holdings Limited WN. 347073 11/10/88
Evans Bay Timber Company Limited Erin Clark Holdings Limited WN. 001453 20/10/88
Wellington Retailers Acceptance Company T. H. P. O’'Leary and Associates Limited WN. 015788 26/10/88

Limited

J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

€014386

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:
Company

Former Name

Saigon Investments Limited
Demden International Limited
Passola Holdings Limited

Lasonian Services Limited

Skyflight (Christchurch) Limited
Westerman Real Estate Limited
Fellingham Motor Company Limited
Peerless Agricultural Equipment Limited
Esmae Holdings Limited

Motuoapa Service Station Limited
Kinderix Investments Limited

New Name

Ken Lau Holdings Limited

Demden Industries Limited

Showa Trade Import Company Limited
Hamilton Alpaca Imports Limited
Dial-A-Ribbon Limited

Westerman First National Limited
Karsel! Shop Frankton Limited
Southgate Farms Limited

Trolite Holdings Limited
Motuoapa-Taupo Parcel Services Limited
Machine Painters (N.Z.) Limited

No.

. 379587
. 194891
.402102
. 295796
. 200474
. 203825
. 282971
. 196743
. 342033
. 285621
. 055845

Date of
Change

18/11/88
16/11/88
21/11/88
9/11/88
21/11/88
17/11/88
18/11/88
22/11/88
5/1/88
7/10/88
29/9/88



