co14386

14 DECEMBER	NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE		3321
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Blue Horizons Yacht Charters Limited	JB Sales International Limited	AK. 101965	29/9/88
Bexley Property Investments Limited	611 South Road Properties Limited	AK. 283611	30/9/88
Freightways Road Limited	Netway Services Limited	AK. 101297	3/10/88
Andrew Williams Plumbing Limited	A J Williams Plumbing Limited	AK. 362147	10/10/88
Fold Holdings Limited	Onsite Management Limited	AK. 338343	11/10/88
Henderson Hydraulics Limited	Donjay Enterprises Limited	AK. 085545	18/10/88
Amalgamated Engineers Limited	Amalgamated Engineering Limited	AK. 204989	19/10/88
Contemporary Collections Limited	The Import Discount Warehouse Limited	AK. 104658	25/10/88
Caxton Printing Works Sales Division Limited	Caxton Securities Limited	AK. 090657	4/11/88
Croasdale Enterprises Limited	Austral Standard Cables Limited	AK. 381047	4/11/88
Ian Hunt (Manurewa) Limited	Ian Hunt Highland Park Limited	AK. 103225	7/11/88
Halley's Comics Limited	Gold Land Trading Co Limited	AK. 301961	7/11/88
Downtown House (No. 21) Limited	Nasta Holdings Limited	AK. 364367	8/11/88
Jekyll and Hyde X Management Limited	Classic Heirlooms Limited	AK. 374780	8/11/88
Enhance Systems Limited	Gondol Investments Limited	AK. 073240	10/11/88
Action Apparel Limited	Ego Holdings Limited	AK. 118119	10/11/88
Hadleigh Vintners Limited	Flexor Acceptances Limited	AK. 112869	10/11/88
H. A. Green Limited	Action Apparel Limited	AK. 080206	10/11/88
Hygienic Linen Supply (New Zealand) Limited		AK. 030507	10/11/88
Bicam Information Services (N.Z.) Limited	Cleethorpes Fourteen Limited	AK. 266936	10/11/88
Duncan Shelf No. 27 Limited	E. R. McEwan Limited	AK. 392210	11/11/88
Auto Business Computer Systems Limited	Auto Business Systems Limited	AK. 309471	11/11/88
Aluminium Construction Limited	Cycle Developments Limited	AK. 093034	11/11/88
Durnway Investments Limited	Union Carbide Chemicals (New Zealand)	AK. 376458	14/11/88
2 aay co 2	Limited		22, 22, 00
Ashford Properties Limited	McFadden Buildings (Auckland) Limited	AK. 285505	14/11/88
Blomfield & Connell Limited	Blomfield Electrical Limited	AK. 374063	14/11/88
Beaconsfield Holdings Limited	Strada Management Limited	AK. 040395	16/11/88
Kaitaia Heating Centre Limited	Ward Street Motors Limited	AK. 103856	16/11/88
Gaze Properties Limited	Narm Properties Limited	AK. 325040	16/11/88
Customs Brokers International Limited	Dale Road Christmas Tree Farms Limited	AK. 110902	17/11/88
Dave Morgan Autos Limited	New Zealand Billfish Charters Limited	AK. 083859	18/11/88
_		000005	10/11/00
E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Compa	mes.		co14392
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Wellir	ngton:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Hire Shops Limited	Mak & Mak Consultants Limited	WN. 038916	21/10/88
Rhymic Investments Limited	Aranga Holiday Park Limited	WN. 365338	26/10/88
•		WIN. 303330	20/10/00
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compa	nies.		co14465
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Wellir	ngton:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Catchword Fifty-Seven Limited	Four Kings Enterprises Limited	WN. 397620	4/10/88
Hearle Sales Limited	Mornington Properties Limited	WN. 369756	11/10/88
Data Cables Limited	Data Cables Holdings Limited	WN. 347073	11/10/88
France Berr Timber Common I touted	Futer Claude II additional I treated	WN 0014F2	00/10/00

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Catchword Fifty-Seven Limited	Four Kings Enterprises Limited	WN. 397620	4/10/88
Hearle Sales Limited	Mornington Properties Limited	WN. 369756	11/10/88
Data Cables Limited	Data Cables Holdings Limited	WN. 347073	11/10/88
Evans Bay Timber Company Limited	Erin Clark Holdings Limited	WN. 001453	20/10/88
Wellington Retailers Acceptance Company	T. H. P. O'Leary and Associates Limited	WN. 015788	26/10/88
Limited	•		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Ken Lau Holdings Limited	HN. 379587	18/11/88
Demden Industries Limited	HN. 194891	16/11/88
Showa Trade Import Company Limited	HN. 402102	21/11/88
Hamilton Alpaca Imports Limited	HN. 295796	9/11/88
Dial-A-Ribbon Limited	HN. 200474	21/11/88
Westerman First National Limited	HN. 203825	17/11/88
Karsell Shop Frankton Limited	HN. 282971	18/11/88
Southgate Farms Limited	HN. 196743	22/11/88
Trolite Holdings Limited	HN. 342033	5/1/88
Motuoapa-Taupo Parcel Services Limited	HN. 285621	7/10/88
Machine Painters (N.Z.) Limited	HN. 055845	29/9/88
	Ken Lau Holdings Limited Demden Industries Limited Showa Trade Import Company Limited Hamilton Alpaca Imports Limited Dial-A-Ribbon Limited Westerman First National Limited Karsell Shop Frankton Limited Southgate Farms Limited Trolite Holdings Limited Motuoapa-Taupo Parcel Services Limited	New Name No. Ken Lau Holdings Limited Demden Industries Limited Showa Trade Import Company Limited HN. 402102 Hamilton Alpaca Imports Limited HN. 295796 Dial-A-Ribbon Limited HN. 200474 Westerman First National Limited HN. 203825 Karsell Shop Frankton Limited HN. 282971 Southgate Farms Limited HN. 196743 Trolite Holdings Limited HN. 342033 Motuoapa-Taupo Parcel Services Limited HN. 285621